


DISO05 - Saturday / Program

DIS05 - Saturday

Saturday, April 30, 2005

Future of DIS II - Lecture Hall (2:15 PM - 4:30 PM)

time

2:15PM
2:40 PM
3:.05PM
3:35PM
4:00 PM

[id] title

[6] Prospects of DIS with fixed targets
[7] Physics with HERA

[8] DIS physics with neutrino beams
[9] Summary

BREAK

Page 1

Saturday, April 30, 2005

presenter
E. RONDIO
M.KLEIN
J. MORFIN

S. BRODSKY



