DIS05 - Saturday / Program Saturday, April 30, 2005

DIS05 - Saturday

Saturday, April 30, 2005

Future of DIS II - Lecture Hall (2:15 PM - 4:30 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:15 PM	[6] Prospects of DIS with fixed targets	E. RONDIO
2:40 PM	[7] Physics with HERA	M.KLEIN
3:05 PM	[8] DIS physics with neutrino beams	J. MORFIN
3:35 PM	[9] Summary	S. BRODSKY
4:00 PM	BREAK	